1
OME-PCI-1202L/
OME-PCI-1202H
110 KS/s 12-Bit High Performance
Analog and Digital I/O Boards
U	PCI Bus
U	12-Bit 110 KHz
A/D Converter

Type: 12 bit double buffers
Linearity: 0.06% FS
Settling Time: 0.4 mS
Output Range: ±5 or ±10V
Output Current: ±5 mA
2
 	 OME-PCI-1202L Analog Input Ranges
 	 Gains:	 Bipolar(V):	 Unipolar(V):	 Throughput:
	 0.5 	 ±10V	 0 to 10V	 110 KS/s
	 1 	 ±5V	 0 to 10V	 110 KS/s
	 2	 ±2.5V	 0 to 5V	 110 KS/s
	 4	 ±1.25V	 0 to 2.5V	 110 KS/s
	 8	 ±0.625V	 0 to 1.25V	 110 KS/s
To Order
Model No. Description
OME-PCI-1202H 32-channel high gain 12-bit A/D board
OME-PCI-1202L 32-channel low gain 12-bit A/D board
OME-DB-1825/1 Screw terminal board for analog input channels with 1 m (3.3') 37-pin D-Sub cable
OME-DB-1825/2 Screw terminal board for analog input channels with 2 m (6.6') 37-pin D-Sub cable
OME-DB-8025 Screw terminal board for digital I/O, includes two 1 m (3.3') cables
OME-DB-16P 16-channel isolated digital input board, includes 1 m (3.3') cable
OME-DB-16R 16-channel SPDT relay board, includes 1 m cable
OME-ADP-20/PCI 20-pin extender extender (extends the dual 20-pin digital I/O flat cable connectors
on the board to the PC slot window, includes two 20-pin cables)
OME-DN-20 20-pin DIN rail mount I/O connector board (two 20-pin headers) for digital I/O,
includes two 1 m (3.3') cables
OME-DN-37 37-pin D-sub DIN rail mount I/O connector board (two 37-pin D sub connectors,
one for expansion) for analog inputs, includes one 1 m (3.3') cable
Digital I/O
Input: 16 channels;
TTL levels